06.-09.07.2017

31. Internationale Deutsche Meisterschaften

Seite: 1220

Wettkampf-Nr. 135

200m Lagen Manner A-Finale
Men's 200m Individual Medley A-Final

Offene Wertung

A-Finale
1. Oliver Hynd

00:31,17 01:07,16 01:51,50
2. Marc Evers

00:29,22 01:03,59 01:43,02
3. Federico Morlacchi

00:29,43 01:04,82 01:45,79
4. Hryhory Zudzilau

00:31,52 01:10,95 01:56,39
5. Olivier van de Voort

00:30,04 01:02,26 01:44,25
6. Bas Takken

00:30,24 01:04,22 01:45,71
7. Tobias Pollap

00:33,96 01:20,17 02:09,45
8. Thomas Hamer

00:29,49 01:07,07 01:50,53
9. Duncan van Haaren

00:30,11 01:09,55 01:48,95
10. Uchu Tomita

00:30,93 01:14,96 02:05,34

1994(SM8) GBR
02:25,00

1991(SM14)NED
02:13,70

1993(SM9) ITA
02:18,07

1999(SM11)BLR
02:30,92

1997(SM10) NED
02:15,35

1999(SM10)NED
02:16,59

1986(SM7) GER
02:47,39

1998(SM14)GBR
02:21,87

2000(SM10)NED
02:21,88

1989(SM11)JPN
02:39,33

NPC Great Britain
NPC Netherlands
Polha Varese
NPC Belarus

NPC Netherlands
NPC Netherlands
SG Bayer

NPC Great Britain
NPC Netherlands

Japan Para Swim

02:25,00 900
02:13,70 897
02:18,07 892
02:30,92 837
02:15,35 823
02:16,59 801
02:47,39 769
02:21,87 751
02:21,88 715
02:39,33 711
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